9/17
9/18
9/19
9/19
9/19
9/19
9/19
9/20
9/20
9/25 9/28
9/27
9/30

10/2

10/5
10/9
10/14
10/16 10/18
10/17 10/19
10/26

10/30 11/1

10/5

10/12

11/2
11/8
11/8
11/8
11/8
11/8
11/9

12/6

[e) (e}

12
1

14

10
13
1

ASSIGNMENT
National President's Visit, Post 1136 - Wyandotte, 6:00 pm
National President's Visit, Post 6691 - Fraser, 6:00 pm

Post POW/MIA Ceremony and Law Enforcement Recognition, Post 1075 - Harrison, 11:00 am (Req. No pref)

Post POW/MIA Ceremony and Banquet, Post 4659 - Shelby Township, 3:30 pm (Requesting Bezemek)
Post POW/MIA Program, post 2233 - Detroit, 6:00 pm (Requesting Light)
Post POW/MIA Ceremony, Post 9885 - Westland, 6:00 pm (Requesting Yahnka)

Post 2780 and 7731 POW/MIA Ceremony, Post 2780 - Traverse City, 3:30 pm (1st Yahnka, 2nd Thayer, 3rd Light)

District Meeting, Post 701 - Lansing, 10:00 am (Req. 1st Yahnka, 2nd Thayer, 3rd Light)
Karmanos Classic Cars for the Cure - Clawson, 7:00 pm

National Commander-in Chief's Homecoming - Des Moines, IA

Michigan Charitable Gaming Training, Department Headquarters - Lansing, 9:30 am
Michigan Charitable Gaming Training, Department Headquarters - Lansing, 1:30 pm

Adjutant/Quartermaster Training - Kansas City, MO

District Gold Star Mothers Banquet, Post 9021 - Warren, 12:30 pm (Req. 1st Gorski, 2nd Light, 3rd Yahnka)
Jr. Vice Commander Training - Kansas City, MO

Post PTSD Symposium/Homeless Vets Stand Down, Post 1075 - Harrison, 11:00 am (Requesting Brinker)
MVAA Women's Conference - Grand Rapids

Big Ten Conference - Bettendorf, 1A

District Meeting, Post 4499 - Manistee, 11:00 am

Fall Conference - Mt. Pleasant

District Meeting, Post 5114 - St. Ignace, 11:00 am (No preference)

Post 80th Anniversary, Post 4659 - Shelby Township, 5:00 pm (Requesting Yahnka)
District Meeting, Post 8260 - Nashville, 10:00 am

District Meeting, Post 3055 - St. Louis, 9:30 am

District Meeting, Post 3243 - Fenton

District Meeting, Post 5857 - Onaway, 9:00 am

District Meeting, Post 3651 - Midland

District Meeting/Dept Safety Program Instruction, Post 78 - Romulus, 10:00 am (Requesting Wallner)

REPRESENTATIVE
Yahnka
Yahnka
Lopez
Bezemek
Light
B. Martin
Yahnka
Yahnka
Yahnka
Yahnka

Walter
Gorski

Light
Brinker
Hazel White
All

All



12/14

1/4

1/10
1/10
1/10
1/30

217
207
2/8
2/10
2/15
2/21
2/21
2/21
2/28

3/29

4/12
4/16
4/18
4/19
4/23
4/25
4/25

5/2
5/2

2/1

3/5

4/19

4/25

10
13

ASSIGNMENT
District Meeting, Post 9914 - Highland, 10:00 am (No preference)

District VOD/PP Banquet, Post 7573 - New Baltimore, 12:00 pm (No preference)

District VOD Banquet, Post 9283 - Southgate, 4:00 pm (Requesting Martin)

District Meeting, Post 6464 - Fowlerville, 9:30 am (Req. 1st Yahnka, 2nd Thayer, 3rd Light)
District VOD/PP Banquet, Post 4087 - Davison

Mid Winter Conference - Kalamazoo

District Meeting, Post 2406 - Charlotte, 10:00 am

District Meeting, Post 2780 - Traverse City, 10:00 am

District Meeting, Post 2891 - Crystal Falls, 10:00 am

THRIVE Training, Department Headquarters - Lansing, 8:30 am

District Meeting, Post 6691 - Fraser, 10:00 am (No preference)

District Meeting/Buddy Poppy Program Instruction, Post 9885 - Westland, 10:00 am (Requesting Munro)
District Meeting, Post 3055 - St. Louis, 9:30 am

District Meeting, Post 4139 - Lapeer

National Washington Confence - Washington DC

District PC/PP Banquet, Post 1008 - Waterford, 1:00 pm (No preference)

District Meeting, American Legion #145 - Norway

Sr. Vice Commander Training - Kansas City, MO

District Meeting, Post 423 - Ann Arbor, 10:30 am (Req. 1st Yahnka, 2nd Thayer, 3rd Light)
District Meeting, Post 5096 - Custer

State Pool Tournament, Post 9283 - Southgate

State Pool Tournament Banquet, Post 9283 - Southgate

District Meeting, Post 2144 - Holland, 10:00 am

District Meeting, Post 8465 - Port Huron
District Meeting, Post 607 - Rogers City, 9:00 am

REPRESENTATIVE

All

Thayer



5/3
5/3
5/3
5/16
5/16

6/11

6/14

ASSIGNMENT
District Meeting, Post 1008 - Waterford, 10:00 am (No preference)
District Meeting, Post 6248 - Decatur, 11:30 am
District Meeting, Post 1075 - Harrison
District Meeting, Post 1136 - Wyandotte, 10:00 am (Requesting Lopez)
District Meeting, Post 3055 - St. Louis, 9:30 am

State Convention - Kalamazoo

All

REPRESENTATIVE



