		D	ASSIGNMENT	REPRESENTATIVE
9/17		4	National President's Visit, Post 1136 - Wyandotte, 6:00 pm	Yahnka
9/18		5	National President's Visit, Post 6691 - Fraser, 6:00 pm	Yahnka
9/19		11	Post POW/MIA Ceremony and Law Enforcement Recognition, Post 1075 - Harrison, 11:00 am (Req. No pref)	Lopez
9/19		5	Post POW/MIA Ceremony and Banquet, Post 4659 - Shelby Township, 3:30 pm (Requesting Bezemek)	Bezemek
9/19		4	Post POW/MIA Program, post 2233 - Detroit, 6:00 pm (Requesting Light)	Light
9/19		4	Post POW/MIA Ceremony, Post 9885 - Westland, 6:00 pm (Requesting Yahnka)	B. Martin
9/19		13	Post 2780 and 7731 POW/MIA Ceremony, Post 2780 - Traverse City, 3:30 pm (1st Yahnka, 2nd Thayer, 3rd Light)	Yahnka
9/20		6	District Meeting, Post 701 - Lansing, 10:00 am (Req. 1st Yahnka, 2nd Thayer, 3rd Light)	Yahnka
9/20		5	Karmanos Classic Cars for the Cure - Clawson, 7:00 pm	Yahnka
9/25	9/28		National Commander-in Chief's Homecoming - Des Moines, IA	Yahnka
9/27		6	Michigan Charitable Gaming Training, Department Headquarters - Lansing, 9:30 am	
9/30		6	Michigan Charitable Gaming Training, Department Headquarters - Lansing, 1:30 pm	
	10/5		Adjutant/Quartermaster Training - Kansas City, MO	Walter
10/5		5	District Gold Star Mothers Banquet, Post 9021 - Warren, 12:30 pm (Req. 1st Gorski, 2nd Light, 3rd Yahnka)	Gorski
	10/12		Jr. Vice Commander Training - Kansas City, MO	Light
10/14		_	Post PTSD Symposium/Homeless Vets Stand Down, Post 1075 - Harrison, 11:00 am (Requesting Brinker)	Brinker
	10/18	-	MVAA Women's Conference - Grand Rapids	Hazel White
	10/19	-	Big Ten Conference - Bettendorf, IA	All
10/26			District Meeting, Post 4499 - Manistee, 11:00 am	
10/30	11/1	11	Fall Conference - Mt. Pleasant	All
11/2		14	District Meeting, Post 5114 - St. Ignace, 11:00 am (No preference)	
11/8		-	Post 80th Anniversary, Post 4659 - Shelby Township, 5:00 pm (Requesting Yahnka)	
11/8		8	District Meeting, Post 8260 - Nashville, 10:00 am	
11/8		9	District Meeting, Post 3055 - St. Louis, 9:30 am	
11/8		10	District Meeting, Post 3243 - Fenton	
11/8			District Meeting, Post 5857 - Onaway, 9:00 am	
11/9		11	District Meeting, Post 3651 - Midland	
12/6		4	District Meeting/Dept Safety Program Instruction, Post 78 - Romulus, 10:00 am (Requesting Wallner)	

		D	ASSIGNMENT	REPRESENTATIVE
12/14		5	District Meeting, Post 9914 - Highland, 10:00 am (No preference)	
1/4		5	District VOD/PP Banquet, Post 7573 - New Baltimore, 12:00 pm (No preference)	
1/10		4	District VOD Banquet, Post 9283 - Southgate, 4:00 pm (Requesting Martin)	
1/10		6	District Meeting, Post 6464 - Fowlerville, 9:30 am (Req. 1st Yahnka, 2nd Thayer, 3rd Light)	
1/10		10	District VOD/PP Banquet, Post 4087 - Davison	
1/30	2/1	8	Mid Winter Conference - Kalamazoo	All
2/7		8	District Meeting, Post 2406 - Charlotte, 10:00 am	
2/7			District Meeting, Post 2780 - Traverse City, 10:00 am	
2/8		15	District Meeting, Post 2891 - Crystal Falls, 10:00 am	
2/10		6	THRIVE Training, Department Headquarters - Lansing, 8:30 am	
2/15		5	District Meeting, Post 6691 - Fraser, 10:00 am (No preference)	
2/21		4	District Meeting/Buddy Poppy Program Instruction, Post 9885 - Westland, 10:00 am (Requesting Munro)	
2/21		9	District Meeting, Post 3055 - St. Louis, 9:30 am	
2/21		10	District Meeting, Post 4139 - Lapeer	
2/28	3/5		National Washington Confence - Washington DC	
3/29		5	District PC/PP Banquet, Post 1008 - Waterford, 1:00 pm (No preference)	
4/40		45	District Marstin and American Levice #4.45 Norman	
4/12	4/40	15	District Meeting, American Legion #145 - Norway	Theorem
4/16	4/19	6	Sr. Vice Commander Training - Kansas City, MO  District Mooting, Post 423, App Arbor, 10:30 am (Post 1et Vahrka, 2nd Thayor, 3rd Light)	Thayer
4/18		6	District Meeting, Post 423 - Ann Arbor, 10:30 am (Req. 1st Yahnka, 2nd Thayer, 3rd Light)	
4/19	1/25	-	District Meeting, Post 5096 - Custer State Real Tournament, Reat 0283 - Southgate	
4/23 4/25	4/25	4	State Pool Tournament, Post 9283 - Southgate State Pool Tournament Banquet, Post 9283 - Southgate	
		+	, .	
4/25		8	District Meeting, Post 2144 - Holland, 10:00 am	
5/2		10	District Meeting, Post 8465 - Port Huron	
5/2		_	District Meeting, Post 647 - Rogers City, 9:00 am	
5,2		10	Platiat Modality, 1 dot do 1 Trogold Oity, 5.00 alli	

		D	ASSIGNMENT	REPRESENTATIVE
5/3		5	District Meeting, Post 1008 - Waterford, 10:00 am (No preference)	
5/3		7	District Meeting, Post 6248 - Decatur, 11:30 am	
5/3		11	District Meeting, Post 1075 - Harrison	
5/16		4	District Meeting, Post 1136 - Wyandotte, 10:00 am (Requesting Lopez)	
5/16		9	District Meeting, Post 3055 - St. Louis, 9:30 am	
6/11	6/14	8	State Convention - Kalamazoo	All